

Sr. No.01

Supp. List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual mode from Srinagar)

WP (C) PIL No. 25/2019

Salil Gupta and Anr.

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

State of J&K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr.Vastav Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

22.05.2026

None appears on behalf of the petitioners.

In the interest of justice, adjourned and list on 10.07.2026.

(MOHD. YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

22.05.2026

"Ab. Rashid"